

CITY OF CARLSBAD Carlsbad, New Mexico 575-234-7915

The City of Carlsbad is soliciting quotes for the following project:

**Project Name:** Window Tinting for Riverwalk Recreation Center **Job Site Address:** 400 Riverwalk Drive., Carlsbad, NM 88220

**SCOPE OF WORK:** The City of Carlsbad is soliciting quotes for exterior window tinting for approximately 415 square feet of windows located on the west facing side of the third floor of the Riverwalk Recreation Center.

### WINDOW SIZE AND QUANTITY:

(6) 4 ft. x 5 ft. (6) 3.5 ft. x 5 ft. (6) 5 ft. x 5 ft.

TYPE/COLOR: Silver bronze reflective architectural tint

DARKNESS: 20% shade

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS QUOTE FORM IN ONE OF THE FOLLOWING WAYS:

EMAIL: msfletcher@cityofcarlsbadnm.com

MAILING ADDRESS: CITY OF CARLSBAD, ATTN: PURCHASING

PO BOX 1569

### CARLSBAD, NM 88221

## FED EX OR UPS TO: CITY OF CARLSBAD, ATTN: PURCHASING 101 N. HALAGUENO ST.

CARLSBAD, NM 88220

## QUOTE FORM

BUSIN	IESS NAME:	
ADDR	ESS:	
CITY:	STATE: ZIP:	
CONT	ACT EMAIL ADDRESS:	
PHON	E NUMBER:	
COMP	ANY REPRESENTATIVE:	
	NAME	
REGIS	TERED TO DO BUSINESS IN CITY OF CARLSBAD (YES)	(NO)
	***PLEASE ATTACH COMPANY W9 TAX FORM***  \$Bid Total	
	a bid Totai	
Price :	should include all necessary labor and materials required to co	omplete the job
	Site visits may be scheduled by calling 575-361-402	3
	DEADLINE TO SUBMIT IS NOVEMBER 22, 2023 by 5 PM LOC	CAL TIME

Company Representative Signature

X\_\_\_\_

# Google Maps 400 Riverwalk Drive



Image capture: Apr 2023 © 2023 Google

